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CENTRAL REGION

Carmen Sweeten
IL, KS, MO

Tyler Lisk
IA, MN, WI

Jared Stone
OK, NM, TX

Jill Pieratt
IN, MI

Keith Feusner
OH

Mellaine Bellamy
AR, LA, MS

Mike Johnson
Website Direct

WEST REGION

Joey Manno
AZ, CA, HI

Noah Austin
NV, UT

Natalie Haire
AK, WA

Nina Beck
ID, MT, OR, WY

Philesa Rutledge
CO, ND, NE, SD

EAST REGION

Ashley Chicchi
DE, MD, VA, WV

Adam Blackley
NC

Natalie Pulliam
SC

John Lackey
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

Nick Tordone / Matt Kleinman
NJ, PA

John Lackey
NY

Elizabeth Wynschenk
KY, TN

Sherry Fritchey - AL, FL (Todd)
Mike Brach - AL, FL (Dominic)

Cathy Kirby - GA (Todd)
Mike Brach - GA (Dominic)

MANAGEMENT

Tom Kane
Senior Vice President of Sales

Matthew Clark
Sr. Director, Inside Sales

Angie Hunt
Inside Sales Manager - East

Ben Bilanzich
Inside Sales Manager - West

Ben Weekley
Inside Sales Manager - Named Accounts

Crystle Yoder
Inside Sales Manager - Central

CENTRAL
REGION

EAST
REGION

WEST
REGION

NAMED ACCOUNTS - INSIDE

Brandi Greene
Inside Sales Representative

Dena Read
Inside Sales Representative

Max Fulcher
Inside Sales Representative

Mitchel Riley
Inside Sales Representative

Rich Del Conte
Inside Sales Representative

Ryan Seenanan
Inside Sales Representative

NETWORK SOLUTIONS SUPPORT

Tyler Roumillat
Solutions Support Manager

Kala Jarvis
Solutions Support Specialist

Shelly Gandy
Solutions Support Specialist

INSIDE SALES SUPPORT

Emma Hanes
Inside Sales Representative

Tonya Clodfelter
Inside Sales Representative



INSIDE SALES TEAM

Name Region Title Phone Number Email Address Primary Support RAM and States

Tom Kane Management Senior Vice President of Sales 336-731-5236 tom.kane@netceed.com Not Applicable

Matthew Clark Management Sr. Director, Inside Sales 484-973-6838 matthew.clark@netceed.com Not Applicable

Angie Hunt Management Inside Sales Manager - East 336-731-5420 angie.hunt@netceed.com Not Applicable

Ben Bilanzich Management Inside Sales Manager - West 484-470-6235 ben.bilanzich@netceed.com Not Applicable

Ben Weekley Management Inside Sales Manager - 
Named Accounts 484-973-6826 ben.weekley@netceed.com Not Applicable

Crystle Yoder Management Inside Sales Manager - Central 484-973-6821 crystle.yoder@netceed.com Not Applicable

Adam Blackley East Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5240 adam.blackley@netceed.com Eddie Lester (NC) / Cody Sawhook (TAM)

Ashley Chicchi East Inside Sales Representative 484-973-6839 ashley.chicchi@netceed.com Rick Milam (DE, MD, VA, WV)

Cathy Kirby East Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5407 cathy.kirby@netceed.com Todd Kruegler (GA)

Elizabeth Wynschenk East Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5306 elizabeth.wynschenk@netceed.com Candes Spencer (KY, TN)

John Lackey East Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5474 john.lackey@netceed.com Stan Fedynyshyn (CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT, E-NY)

Natalie Pulliam East Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5351 natalie.pulliam@netceed.com Eddie Lester (SC)

Nick Tordone East Inside Sales Representative 484-973-6832 nick.tordone@netceed.com Bob Hipp (PA, NJ, W-NY) / Ryan Haney (TAM)

Matt Kleinman East Inside Sales Representative TBD TBD Bob Hipp (PA, NJ, W-NY) / Ryan Haney (TAM)

Mike Brach East Senior Account Executive 407-331-7779 mike.brach@netceed.com Dominic Ruggiero (TAM - AL, FL, GA)

Sherry Fritchley East Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5470 sherry.fritchley@netceed.com Todd Kruegler (AL, FL)

Carmen Sweeten Central Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5405 carmen.sweeten@netceed.com Ed Mamon (IL, KS, MO)

Jared Stone Central Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5249 jared.stone@netceed.com Curt Garrett (TX) / Open RAM (NM, OK)

Jill Pieratt Central Inside Sales Representative 484-471-7627 jill.pieratt@netceed.com David Hill (IN, MI)

Keith Feusner Central Inside Sales Representative 610-487-1988 keith.feusner@netceed.com David Hill (OH)
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Name Region Title Phone Number Email Address Primary Support RAM and States

Mellaine Bellamy Central Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5388 mellaine.bellamy@netceed.com Ben Guerra (AR, LA, MS)

Mike Johnson Central Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5442 mike.johnson@netceed.com Website Direct

Tyler Lisk Central Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5329 tyler.lisk@netceed.com John Peter (IA, MN, WI)

Joey Manno West Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5372 joey.manno@netceed.com Ben Dierker (AZ, CA, HI, Guam)

Natalie Haire West Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5462 natalie.haire@netceed.com Nathan Brian (AK) / Zach Bennett (WA)

Nina Beck West Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5317 nina.beck@netceed.com Zach Bennett (ID, MT, OR, WY)

Noah Austin West Inside Sales Representative 484-471-7712 noah.austin@netceed.com Eddie Shelley (NV, UT)

Philesa Rutledge West Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5446 philesa.rutledge@netceed.com Dan Neitge (CO, ND, NE, SD)

Brandi Greene Named Accounts Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5259 brandi.greene@netceed.com Charter, Comcast, Dish, Mears

Dena Read Named Accounts Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5401 dena.read@netceed.com Alex Bugel

Max Fulcher Named Accounts Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5252 max.fulcher@netceed.com Dustin Condit

Mitchel Riley Named Accounts Inside Sales Representative 484-471-7708 mitchel.riley@netceed.com Nathan Brian

Rich Del Conte Named Accounts Inside Sales Representative 484-973-6835 rich.delconte@netceed.com Chris Vearling / LightPath (NY)

Ryan Seenanan Named Accounts Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5366 ryan.seenanan@netceed.com Lynn Soldano / TDS

Emma Hanes General Inside Sales Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5310 emma.hanes@netceed.com Not Applicable

Tonya Clodfelter General Inside Sales Inside Sales Representative 336-731-5383 tonya.clodfelter@netceed.com Not Applicable

Tyler Roumillat Network Solutions Support Solutions Support Manager 336-731-5376 tyler.roumillat@netceed.com Not Applicable

Kala Jarvis Network Solutions Support Solutions Support Specialist 336-731-5417 kala.jarvis@netceed.com Not Applicable

Shelly Gandy Network Solutions Support Solutions Support Specialist 336-731-5409 shelly.gandy@netceed.com Not Applicable
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